
Date Exam
Exam Start 

Time

Approx. Length 

of Exam
Location

U.S. Government & Politics 8:00 3 hrs 0 min Church

Chemistry 12:00 3 hrs 15 min Church

Environmental Science 8:00 2 hr 45 min Church

Psychology 12:00 2 hrs 0 min Church

English Literature & Composition 8:00 3 hrs 0 min Church

Comparative Gov and Politics 12:00 2 hr 30 min Church

Computer Science A 12:00 3 hrs 0 min MHS

Macroeconomics 8:00 2 hrs 15 min Church

Statistics 12:00 3 hrs 0 min Church

U.S. History 8:00 3 hrs 15 min Church

Studio Art 8:00 1 hr 0 min MHS

Microeconomics 12:00 2 hrs 15 min Church

Art History 12:00 3 hrs 0 min SHS

Calculus AB/BC 8:00 3 hrs 15 min Church

Computer Science Principles 12:00 2 hrs 0 min Church

English Language & Composition 8:00 3 hrs 15 min Church

Physics C 12:00 1 hr 30 min Church

Spanish Language 8:00 3 hrs 0 min MHS

Biology 12:00 3 hrs 0 min Church

French Language 8:00 3 hrs 0 min MHS

World History 8:00 3 hrs 15 min Church

Physics 1 12:00 3 hrs 0 min MHS

5/13 Music Theory 8:00 2 hr 45 min SHS

5/19 Chinese Language 8:00 2 hrs 0 min MHS

AP EXAM SCHEDULE 2022

5/3

5/4

5/5

5/2

5/9

5/10

5/11

5/12

5/6


