## **AP EXAM SCHEDULE 2022**

Date	Exam	Exam Start Time	Approx. Length of Exam	Location
5/2	U.S. Government & Politics	8:00	3 hrs 0 min	Church
	Chemistry	12:00	3 hrs 15 min	Church
5/3	Environmental Science	8:00	2 hr 45 min	Church
	Psychology	12:00	2 hrs 0 min	Church
5/4	English Literature & Composition	8:00	3 hrs 0 min	Church
	Comparative Gov and Politics	12:00	2 hr 30 min	Church
	Computer Science A	12:00	3 hrs 0 min	MHS
5/5	Macroeconomics	8:00	2 hrs 15 min	Church
	Statistics	12:00	3 hrs 0 min	Church
5/6	U.S. History	8:00	3 hrs 15 min	Church
	Studio Art	8:00	1 hr 0 min	MHS
	Microeconomics	12:00	2 hrs 15 min	Church
	Art History	12:00	3 hrs 0 min	SHS
5/9	Calculus AB/BC	8:00	3 hrs 15 min	Church
	Computer Science Principles	12:00	2 hrs 0 min	Church
5/10	English Language & Composition	8:00	3 hrs 15 min	Church
	Physics C	12:00	1 hr 30 min	Church
5/11	Spanish Language	8:00	3 hrs 0 min	MHS
	Biology	12:00	3 hrs 0 min	Church
5/12	French Language	8:00	3 hrs 0 min	MHS
	World History	8:00	3 hrs 15 min	Church
	Physics 1	12:00	3 hrs 0 min	MHS
5/13	Music Theory	8:00	2 hr 45 min	SHS
5/19	Chinese Language	8:00	2 hrs 0 min	MHS